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Campeonato Regional Infantil, Junior y Absoluto de Invierno 2020
Talavera de la Reina, 22 - 23/2/2020

Puntuación Inf, Juni y Senior Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Albacete 00470 561,50
2. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 544,50
3. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 00764 524,00
4. C.N. Toledo 00604 505,00
5. C.P. La Roda 00031 299,00
6. Club Natación Sonseca 01664 268,00
7. C.N. El Cisne 00800 256,00
8. C.N. Tomelloso 00379 207,00
9. C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 200,00

10. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 189,50
11. Guadalajara C.N. 00262 177,00
12. C.N. Almansa 00732 153,00
13. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 132,00
14. C.N. Villarrobledo 01007 119,00
15. C.N. Quinaqua 01545 107,00
16. C.N. Madridejos 00766 103,00
17. C.N. Cuenca 00771 91,00
18. C.N. Alcazar 00267 76,00
19. C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 68,00
20. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 62,00
21. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 48,00
22. C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 01197 45,00
23. C.N. Quintanar 00607 39,50
24. C.N. Azuer 01118 25,00
25. C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin 01112 12,00

C.N. Puertollano 00863 12,00

Fem., Open
1. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 455,00
2. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 436,00
3. C.N. Toledo 00604 341,00
4. C.P. La Roda 00031 300,00
5. Club Natación Sonseca 01664 284,00
6. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 282,00
7. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 00764 265,00
8. C.N. Albacete 00470 235,00
9. C.N. Almansa 00732 203,00

10. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 189,00
11. C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 171,00
12. C.N. El Cisne 00800 151,00
13. C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 145,00
14. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 136,00
15. C.N. Tomelloso 00379 132,00
16. Guadalajara C.N. 00262 102,00
17. C.N. Cuenca 00771 91,00
18. Guadalajara Swimming CLM52 76,00
19. C.N. Quinaqua 01545 63,00
20. C.N. Alcazar 00267 46,00
21. C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 01197 44,00
22. Cn Ugena UGENA 8,00
23. C.N. Quintanar 00607 6,00
24. C.N. Azuer 01118 5,00
25. C.N. Madridejos 00766 4,00
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Campeonato Regional Infantil, Junior y Absoluto de Invierno 2020
Talavera de la Reina, 22 - 23/2/2020

Todos, Open
1. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 980,50
2. C.N. Toledo 00604 846,00
3. C.N. Albacete 00470 796,50
4. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera Aqüis 00764 789,00
5. Club Natacion Daimiel 01401 644,50
6. C.P. La Roda 00031 599,00
7. Club Natación Sonseca 01664 552,00
8. C.N. El Cisne 00800 407,00
9. C.N.S.Oriol Imperial 00767 371,00

10. C.N. Almansa 00732 356,00
11. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 344,00
12. C.N. Tomelloso 00379 339,00
13. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 321,00
14. Guadalajara C.N. 00262 279,00
15. C.N. Criptana Gigantes 00557 213,00
16. C.D.Alcarreño De S. 00836 184,00
17. C.N. Cuenca 00771 182,00
18. C.N. Quinaqua 01545 170,00
19. C.N. Alcazar 00267 122,00
20. C.N. Villarrobledo 01007 119,00
21. C.N. Madridejos 00766 107,00
22. C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 01197 89,00
23. Guadalajara Swimming CLM52 76,00
24. C.N. Quintanar 00607 45,50
25. C.N. Azuer 01118 30,00
26. C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin 01112 12,00

C.N. Puertollano 00863 12,00
28. Cn Ugena UGENA 8,00


